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BoZkov Original

Bozkov Republica 0,041 70,-
APERITIVY Bozkov Republica Reserva 0,041 80,-
Martini dle nabidky 0,11 45,- Cpt. Morgan Spiced Gold 0,041 50,-
Campari 0,041 40,- i Cpt. Morgan White 0,041 50,-
Aperol Spritz 0,041 90,- % Cpt. Morgan Black Spiced 0,041 55,-
Cpt. Morgan Tiki 0,041 50,-
WHISKY A BOURBON Pampero Especial 0,041 80,-
J. Walker Red Label 0,041 75,- : Bandita 0,041 70,-
J. Walker Red Rye Finish 0,041 75,- mpmrerer Plantation 20X0 0,041 150,-
J. Walker Black Label 0,041 90,- Comandante Reserva 0,041 110,-
J. Walker White Walker 0,041 100,- - La Hechicera 0,041 140,-
Dubliner Irish whiskey 0,041 75,- - Legendario 9 yo 0,041 85,-
Dubliner Irish Liqueur 0,041 75,- R Legendario Elixir 7y 0,041 80,-
Jameson 0,041 65,- ' Bacardi 0,041 50,-
Tullamore DEW 0,041 65,- Havana Anejo 3 Anos 0,041 55,-
Proper Twelve . 0,041 80,- oo Havana Especial 0,041  70,-
Zacapa 23 0,041 155,-
Jim Beam 0,041 65,- veierirttot Brugal 1888 0,041 150,-
Jim Beam Black 0,041 80,- A Diplomatico Mantuano 0,041 90,-
Jim Beam Honey 0,041 65,- e - Diplomatico Reserva 0,041 120,-
Jim Beam Apple 0,041 65,- Diplmatico Planas 0,041 100,-
Maker's Mark 0,041 120,- Fa Ron De Jeremy X.0. 0,041 90,-
Jack Daniel's 0,041 70,5 ol 2 Appleton Estate 0,041 80,-
Jack Daniel's Honey 0,041 70,- - ¢ - Malteco 0,041 70,-
Jack Daniel's Fire 0,041 70,- {8 Doorlys X0 : 0,041 110,-
: : e Capitan Bucanero 0,041 80,-
LIKERY A DESTILATY o
Fernet Stock Original 0,041 40,- Gordon's Gin 0,041 50,-
Fernet Stock Citrus 0,041 40,- : Gordon's Premium Pink 0,041 50,-
Fernet Stock Barell Edition 0,041 45,- Larios gin 0,041 50,-
Black Fox 0,041 40,- Roku Gin 0,041 80,-
Magister Dark 0,041 40,- ' : Beefeater Gin 0,041 50,-
Becherovka 0,041 40,- Bombay Sapphire Gin 0,041 65,-
Becherovka Lemond 0,041 40,- s Tanqueray Gin 0,041 70,-
Jagermeister 0,041 50,- Hendrick's gin 0,041 100,-
: Baron Hildprandt Hruska 0,041 90,-
Bozkov Peprmint 0,041 35,- Baron Hildprandt Malina 0,041 90,-
BozZkov Griotte 0,041 35,- Tequila Pepe Lopez 0,041 60,-
BoZkov Jablko 0,041 35,- Absinth 0,041 60,-
Bozkov Svestka 0,041 35,- !
Amundsen Fusion 0,041 35,- : BRANDY A KONAK
Baileys 0,041 50,- Stara myslivecka 0,041 45,-
Malibu 0,041 45,- Metaxa *****x** 0,041 60,-
Grand Marnier 0,041 90,- Remy Martin V.S.0.P. 0,041 95,-
Cointreau 0,041 60,- Metaxa 12* 0,041 90,-
Amundsen vodka 0,041 40,-
Pravda Vodka 0,041 90,-
Stolichnaya vodka 0,041 45,-
Russian Standard 0,041 45,-
JIM BEAM & COLA
4 cl Jim Beamn
cola
limetka
led
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NEALKOHOLICKE NAPOJE

Coca Cola

Coca Cola Zero

Fanta

Sprite

Kinley tonic

Kinley zazvor
Imperial tonic
Granini

(jablko, pomer, hruskal)
Mattoni jemné perliva
Bonaqua neperliva
Karafa vody

Red Bull

TEPLE NAPOJE
Turecka kava
Espresso
Espresso Lungo
Videnska kava
Alzirska kava
Cappuccino
Latte Macchiato
Caj dle nabidky
Grog

Svarené vino

CEPOVANE PIVO
Pilsner Urquell

Radler

LAHVOVE PIVO
Pilsner Urquell
Heineken

Birell svéetly

Birell Pomelo

Frisco

Kingswood Apple Cider

VINO, SEKT
Chardonnay - polosuché
Frankovka - suché
Lambrusco

Rozlévané vino dle nab.

Moravské zemské dle nab.

Bohemia sekt Demi, Brut

DOPLNKOVY PRODEJ
Bramburky

Utopenec

Nakladany hermelin

0,331
0,331
0,331
0,331
0,251
0,251
0,15
0,251

0,331
0,251

0,51
0,251

0,31

0,751

JI

Bar Decko

NAPOJOVY LISTEK
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0,51

250,-

35,-
40,-
45,-

Bidd EDVIENE WITTITT WY TR



http://www.tcpdf.org

